Tenderlokomotiven 3303, 3305, 3306

3303/3305/3306/3307

3703

Prinzipdarstellung
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Art. 3303

Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)
Lichtkorper
Lichtkorper

Treppe (vorne)
Zylinderschraube
Dampfdom
Abdeckung

Kessel

Treibgestell (komplett)
Haftreifen

Puffer

Feldmagnet

Anker

Motorschild
Zylinderschraube
Burstenpaar
UKW-Drossel (Entstordrossel)
Steckfassung
Gluhlampe
Kuppelstange
Sechskantansatzschraube
Gestange (rechts)
Gestange (links)
Sechskantmutter
Isolierplatte
Zylinderschraube
Zylinder (rechts)
Zylinder (links)
Hohlniet

Attrappe
Kurzkupplung
Deichsel

Blattfeder

Drehgestell (komplett)
Zylinderschraube
Schleifer
Senkschraube
Leiterplatte

436040
242870
246820
243010
750520
242440
243160
242480
435160
7153

761640
237560
231440
231350
785120
601460
600910
604180
610040
242490
755130
242680
242740
757020
228950
750200
242460
242470
780040
435190
701630
286900
242450
289860
750180
7164

756090
614860



